

# BID SUMMARY

Project #72309: Class II Bikeway - Green Valley Road from Loch Way to Pleasant Grove Middle School

Contract No. PW 15-31099  
 Project No. 72309  
 Project Types Class II Bikeway

Begin Advertisement: 1/4/16  
 Bid Opening: 1/25/16  
 Anticipated Award: 2/9/16

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC.		ALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION		SIERRA ASPHALT, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,862.72	\$3,862.72	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$18,350.00	\$18,350.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$882.91	\$882.91	\$7,125.00	\$7,125.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	128651A	Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	60	\$193.14	\$11,588.40	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
5	149001A	Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$882.91	\$882.91	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	150714	Remove Thermoplastic Stripe	LF	4,844	\$0.65	\$3,148.60	\$0.75	\$3,633.00	\$0.75	\$3,633.00
7	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQ YD	10,390	\$3.51	\$36,468.90	\$3.10	\$32,209.00	\$4.75	\$49,352.50
8	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	1,052	\$105.88	\$111,385.76	\$122.00	\$128,344.00	\$129.50	\$136,234.00
9	566011	Roadside Sign (One Post)	EA	14	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00
10	152390	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
11	840501	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	23,799	\$0.55	\$13,089.45	\$0.65	\$15,469.35	\$0.60	\$14,279.40
12	840515	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SQ FT	238	\$5.25	\$1,249.50	\$6.00	\$1,428.00	\$5.75	\$1,368.50
13	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$214,309.15</b>		<b>\$227,583.35</b>		<b>\$255,212.40</b>

F Final Pay Quantity  
 P Item Eligible for Partial Payment  
 LS Lump Sum  
 SWD Sign Working Day